If class
meets:

8:00 MW

9:30 MW

11:00 MW

12:30 MW

2:00 MW

8:00TTH

9:30 TTH

11:.00 TTH

12:30 TTH

200 TTH

ISSISSIPPI

COMMUNITY COLLEGE

FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE
Golden Triangle Campus
May 5-8, 2025

Final Exam will be on this Beginning

day: Time
Monday, May 5 8:00
Thursday, May 8 8:00
Wednesday, May 7 10:30
Tuesday, May 6 10:30
Wednesday, May 7 1:00
Wednesday, May 7 8:00
Tuesday, May 6 8:00
Monday, May 5 10:30
Thursday, May 8 10:30
Tuesday, May 6 1:00

Schedule is for full-term Spring 2025 GT

campus classes.

The deadline to enter grades is May 12 by 10 a.m.

Ending
Time

10:00
10:00
12:30
12:30

3:00

10:00
10:00
12:30
12:30

3:00



