

FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE Golden Triangle Campus May 5-8, 2025

If class meets:	Final Exam will be on this day:	Beginning Time	Ending Time
8:00 MW	Monday, May 5	8:00	10:00
9:30 MW	Thursday, May 8	8:00	10:00
11:00 MW	Wednesday, May 7	10:30	12:30
12:30 MW	Tuesday, May 6	10:30	12:30
2:00 MW	Wednesday, May 7	1:00	3:00
8:00 TTH	Wednesday, May 7	8:00	10:00
9:30 TTH	Tuesday, May 6	8:00	10:00
11:00 TTH	Monday, May 5	10:30	12:30
12:30 TTH	Thursday, May 8	10:30	12:30
2:00 TTH	Tuesday, May 6	1:00	3:00

Schedule is for full-term Spring 2025 GT campus classes.

The deadline to enter grades is May 12 by 10 a.m.